2003B, having a Dated Date of June 15, 2003, of the
City of Wheaton, DuPage County, Illinois .

LaSalle Bank National Association, as Bond Registrar

By
Authorized Officer

[FORM OF BOND - REVERSE SIDE]

This bond is one of a series of bonds (the "Bonds") in the aggregate principal amount of

Eight Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($825,000) issued by the City for the purpose of

paying the costs of the Refunding and of paying expenses incidental thereto, all as described and

defined in the ordinance authorizing the Bonds (the "Ordinance"), pursuant to and in all respects

in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Illinois Municipal Code, as supplemented